Date

Sat, 15 Mar 2025
Sat, 15 Mar 2025
Wed, 07 May 2025
Wed, 07 May 2025
Wed, 07 May 2025
Mon, 12 May 2025
Mon, 12 May 2025
Mon, 12 May 2025
Mon, 12 May 2025
Tue, 13 May 2025
Tue, 13 May 2025
Tue, 13 May 2025
Wed, 14 May 2025
Thu, 15 May 2025
Thu, 15 May 2025
Fri, 16 May 2025
Fri, 16 May 2025
Fri, 16 May 2025
Thu, 15 May 2025
Thu, 15 May 2025
Thu, 15 May 2025
Thu, 15 May 2025
Mon, 19 May 2025
Mon, 19 May 2025
Mon, 19 May 2025
Mon, 19 May 2025
Tue, 20 May 2025
Tue, 20 May 2025
Wed, 21 May 2025
Wed, 21 May 2025
Thu, 22 May 2025
Thu, 22 May 2025
Thu, 22 May 2025
Fri, 23 May 2025
Sun, 01 Jun 2025
Sun, 01 Jun 2025
Sun, 01 Jun 2025
Sun, 01 Jun 2025
Sat, 31 May 2025
Sat, 31 May 2025
Sat, 31 May 2025
Sat, 31 May 2025
Sat, 31 May 2025
Sat, 31 May 2025
Wed, 04 Jun 2025
Wed, 04 Jun 2025
Thu, 05 Jun 2025
Thu, 05 Jun 2025
Thu, 05 Jun 2025

Start Time
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework

09:15
09:15
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
13:30
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework
09:15
09:15
09:15
13:30
09:15
13:30
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework
Coursework
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

End Time
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline

11:00
09:45
15:00
15:00
15:15
14:45
14:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:15
10:35
14:30
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline
10:30
10:30
11:00
14:30
11:30
15:00
10:00
10:15
11:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline
Deadline
10:45
10:45
11:05
09:15
09:15

Room A.O.

N/A OCR

N/A OCR

N/A AQA

N/A AQA

N/A AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC OCR

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC Pearson
TBC Pearson
TBC AQA

TBC Pearson
TBC AQA

N/A AQA

N/A OCR

N/A OCR

N/A  Pearson
TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC OCR

TBC AQA

TBC OCR

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC WIEC

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

TBC AQA

N/A AQA

N/A AQA

N/A AQA

N/A AQA

N/A AQA

N/A AQA

TBC Pearson
TBC Pearson
TBC Pearson
TBC Pearson
TBC Pearson



Thu, 05 Jun 2025
Fri, 06 Jun 2025
Fri, 06 Jun 2025
Mon, 09 Jun 2025
Mon, 09 Jun 2025
Mon, 09 Jun 2025
Mon, 09 Jun 2025
Mon, 09 Jun 2025
Tue, 10 Jun 2025
Tue, 10 Jun 2025
Tue, 10 Jun 2025
Tue, 10 Jun 2025
Tue, 10 Jun 2025
Wed, 11 Jun 2025
Wed, 11 Jun 2025
Thu, 12 Jun 2025
Thu, 12 Jun 2025
Fri, 13 Jun 2025
Fri, 13 Jun 2025
Fri, 13 Jun 2025
Mon, 16 Jun 2025
Mon, 16 Jun 2025
Mon, 16 Jun 2025
Mon, 16 Jun 2025
Tue, 17 Jun 2025
Tue, 17 Jun 2025
Tue, 17 Jun 2025
Wed, 18 Jun 2025
Wed, 18 Jun 2025

13:30
09:15
13:30
09:15
09:15
09:15
13:30
13:30
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
13:30
09:15
09:15
09:15
13:30
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
13:30
09:15
09:15
13:30
09:15
13:30

14:45
11:00
15:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
14:30
15:00
09:50
10:00
10:00
10:15
15:00
10:45
10:45
10:45
15:15
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
15:00
10:15
10:30
15:15
11:00
15:15

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
WIEC
Pearson
AQA



Assessable

Pe: Practical Performance (J587/04)

Pe: Anlysng Evltng Prfrmnce Mod Pst (J587/06)
Music Nea Composing (8271/Q)

Music Nea Performing (8271/P)

English Language Spoken Language (8700/C)
English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1)
Mathematics Level 1 Paper 1 (8361/1)
Mathematics Level 1 Paper 2 (8361/2)

Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn (J277/01)
Biology Paper 1 Tier H (8461/1H)

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f (8464/B/1F)
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h (8464/B/1H)
Geography Paper 1 (8035/1)

Non Calculator (F) (1IMA1 1F)

Non Calculator (H) (IMA1 1H)

English Level 1 Reading (8720R)

Crime & Punishment (1HIO 10)

English Level 1 Writing (8720W)

English Level 1 Speaking (87205)

Crtv Imedia: Vsl Idty Dig Grp Mod Pst (R094/02)

Crtve Imedia: Intrve Dig Mdia Mod Pst (R097/02)

Non Examined Assessment (1DTO 02)

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f (8464/C/1F)
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h (8464/C/1H)

Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H (8462/1H)
Pe: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn (J587/01)
English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2)

Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn (1277/02)

French Listening Test Tier H (8658/LH)

French Reading Test Tier H (8658/RH)

Physics Paper 1 Tier H (8463/1H)

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F)
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h (8464/P/1H)
English Language Paper 1 (8700/1)

Foodprep & Nutrition COMP2 In Action (C560U20-1)

French Speaking Test Tier H (8658/SH)
Spanish Speaking Test Tier F (8698/SF)
Spanish Speaking Test Tier H (8698/SH)
Art & Des (Fine Art) Pfo (8202/C)

Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set (8202/X)
Art & Des (3d Design) Pfo (8205/C)

Art & Des (3d Design) Ext Set (8205/X)
Art & Des (Photography) Pfo (8206/C)
Art & Des (Photography) Ext Set (8206/X)
Calculator (F) (IMA1 2F)

Calculator (H) (IMA1 2H)

American W.,saxon,norman (1HIO 2J)
Anglo Saxon And Norman (1HIO B1)
The American West (1HI0 P3)

—_— T S S~

Code
1587/04
1587/06
8271/C
8271/P
8700/C
8702/1
8361/1
8361/2
1277/01
8461/1H
8464/B/1F
8464/B/1H
8035/1
1MA1 1F
1MA1 1H
8720R
1HIO 10
8720W
8720S
R094/02
R097/02
1DTO 02
8464/C/1F
8464/C/1H
8462/1H
1587/01
8702/2
1277/02
8658/LH
8658/RH
8463/1H
8464/P/1F
8464/P/1H
8700/1
C560U20-1
8658/SH
8698/SF
8698/SH
8202/C
8202/X
8205/C
8205/X
8206/C
8206/X
1MA1 2F
1MA1 2H
1HIO 2J
1HIO B1
1HIO P3



French Writing Test Tier H (8658/WH)

English Language Paper 2 (8700/2)
Geography Paper 2 (8035/2)

Biology Paper 2 Tier H (8461/2H)

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f (8464/B/2F)
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h (8464/B/2H)
Pe: Socio Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn (J587/02)
Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media Ind Wtn (R093/01)
Spanish Listening Test Tier F (8698/LF)

Spanish Listening Test Tier H (8698/LH)
Spanish Reading Test Tier F (8698/RF)

Spanish Reading Test Tier H (8698/RH)

Weimar & Nazi Germany (1HI0 31)

Calculator (F) (IMA1 3F)

Calculator (H) (LMA1 3H)
Geography Paper 3 (8035/3)

Further Mathematics Paper 1 (8365/1)
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f (8464/C/2F)
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h (8464/C/2H)
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H (8462/2H)

Physics Paper 2 Tier H (8463/2H)

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f (8464/P/2F)
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h (8464/P/2H)
Music Written Paper (8271/W)

Spanish Writing Test Tier F (8698/WF)

Spanish Writing Test Tier H (8698/WH)

Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ (C560UA0-1)
Polymers (1DTO 1C)

Further Mathematics Paper 2 (8365/2)

8658/WH
8700/2
8035/2
8461/2H
8464/B/2F
8464/B/2H
J587/02
R093/01
8698/LF
8698/LH
8698/RF
8698/RH
1HI0 31
1MA1 3F
1MA1 3H
8035/3
8365/1
8464/C/2F
8464/C/2H
8462/2H
8463/2H
8464/P/2F
8464/P/2H
8271/W
8698/WF
8698/WH
C560UA0-1
1DTO 1C
8365/2



